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END-OF-YEAR AUDITIONS AT MUSIC SCHOOL
Obernai

  03 88 95 29 43

@ Contact  
 https://www.facebook.com/emmdd...

Cour Athic
Ecole Municipale de Musique, Danse et Dessin

67210 Obernai

+ Description

tel:03 88 95 29 43
tel:03 88 95 29 43
tel:03 88 95 29 43
https://www.facebook.com/emmdd.obernai
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EMMDD students and teachers invite you to their end-of-year auditions.

- Wednesday June 11 at 6:00 pm: Flute (Catherine Barondeau's class).

- Wednesday June 18 at 5:30pm: Children's choir (Bärbel Repetto's class).

- Wednesday June 18 at 6:45pm: Youth Choir (Rodolphe Weyl's class).

- Saturday June 21 at 2:30pm: Student concert (special ensembles).

- Monday June 23 at 6:00 pm: Clarinet (Laurent Will class).

- Tuesday June 24 at 6:00 pm: Violin (Emmanuelle Frantz class).

- Wednesday June 25 at 6:15pm: Piano (Justine Charlet's class).

- Thursday June 26 at 6:00 pm: Guitar (Brice Somenzi's class).

- Monday June 30 at 6:00 pm: Harp (Mathilde Armengaud's class).

- Wednesday, July 2 at 6:30 p.m.: Saxophone (Franck Quevedo class).

- Friday, July 4 at 6:00 pm: Piano (Lionel Ramousse's class).

- Saturday July 5 at 2:00 pm: Percussion (Piero Raglianti's class).

Horaire(s) d'ouverture

 From 11/06/2025 to 05/07/2025
Monday from to
Tuesday from to
Wednesday from to
Thursday from to
Friday from to
Saturday from to

+ Price lists
Prices (events, products, etc.) : Free admission
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